
School Contacts - Students Outgoing from Leeds
School Name Subject Specialisms Worldwide 

Students
Erasmus 
Students

Name Email Telephone

Arabic & Middle Eastern Studies  Tamsin Wragg lcsresidenceabroad@leeds.ac.
uk

+44 113 34

Arabic & Middle Eastern Studies Academic Advice - Compulsory Arabic 
Year Abroad

 Ruba Khamam R.Khamam@leeds.ac.uk 30478+44 113 34

Biological Sciences Module enrolment advice  Chris Sutcliffe FBSStudyAbroad@leeds.ac.uk 32823+44 113 34

Biological Sciences Academic Advice  Al Pickles A.R.Pickles@leeds.ac.uk 34247+44 113 34

Business School Academic advice and Interntaional Tutor Ms Maria Hussain M.Hussain1@leeds.ac.uk +44 113 34

Business School Module enrolment and administrative 
advice

 LUBS Study Abroad Team studyabroad@lubs.leeds.ac.uk 37802+44 113 34

Chemical and Process Engineering Academic Advice Dr Bhoopesh Mishra B.Mishra@leeds.ac.uk 37737+44 113 34

Chemistry Administration support / Module 
Enrolment Questions

Ms Sarah McCann s.mccann@leeds.ac.uk 36543+44 113 34

Chemistry Academic Advice Dr Marcelo Miranda m.miranda@leeds.ac.uk 36332+44 113 34

Civil Engineering Module Enrolment / Administrative 
Enquiries

 Tom Holroyd T.Holroyd@leeds.ac.uk 32330+44 113 34

Civil Engineering Academic Advice Dr Tristano Sainati T.sainati@leeds.ac.uk +44 113 34

Classics Academic advice for Classics  Emma Stafford E.J.Stafford@leeds.ac.uk 33539+44 113 34

Colour and Polymer Chemistry Academic advice Dr Long Lin ccdlin@leeds.ac.uk 36735+44 113 34

Computing Academic Advice Dr Haiko Muller h.muller@leeds.ac.uk 35445+44 113 34

Dentistry Administrative  Rachel Mays R.Mays@leeds.ac.uk 37916+44 113 34

Design Administration support / Module 
Enrolment Questions

 Amanda Hutt DesignStudyAbroad@leeds.ac.
uk

33700+44 113 34

Design Academic advice  Eirini Boukla E.Boukla@leeds.ac.uk 36928+44 113 34

Earth and Environment Academic Advice - Geophysical 
Sciences and Geology Programmes

 Jonathan Mound J.E.Mound@leeds.ac.uk 35216+44 113 34
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Earth and Environment Module enrolment advice  Lisa Chadwick L.A.Chadwick@leeds.ac.uk 34351+44 113 34

East Asian Studies Academic Advice - Asia Pacific Studies / 
East Asian Religions and Cultures

 Kweku Ampiah K.Ampiah@leeds.ac.uk 34605+44 113 34

East Asian Studies Residence Abroad Support and 
Administration

Mr Burkhard Hauder lcsresidenceabroad@leeds.ac.
uk

33630+44 113 34

East Asian Studies Academic Advice - Compulsory Chinese 
Year Abroad

 Ying Peng Y.Peng@leeds.ac.uk 33410+44 113 34

East Asian Studies Academic Advice - Compulsory Thai 
Year Abroad

Mrs Adcharawan Seeger A.Seeger@leeds.ac.uk 36537+44 113 34

East Asian Studies Academic - Compulsory Japanese Year 
Abroad

 Mika Takewa M.Takewa@leeds.ac.uk 36893+44 113 34

Education Academic advice  Martin Lamb M.V.Lamb@education.leeds.ac.
uk

34620+44 113 34

Electronic and Electrical Engineering Academic Advice Dr Zoran Ikonic z.ikonic@leeds.ac.uk 37320+44 113 34

English Module enrolment advice  Maddy Burrows M.Burrows@leeds.ac.uk 37859+44 113 34

English Academic Advice Dr Richard Brown R.H.Brown@leeds.ac.uk 34765+44 113 34

Fine Art, History of Art & Cultural Studies Academic advice Mr Simon Lewandowski S.Lewandowski@leeds.ac.uk 35198+44 113 34

Fine Art, History of Art & Cultural Studies Academic Advice - Cultural Studies & 
History of Art/History of Art and Museum 

Dr Diane Morgan D.L.Morgan@leeds.ac.uk 35088+44 113 34

Food Science  Employability Team fsnemployability@leeds.ac.uk 36202+44 113 34

Food Science Academic Advice Dr Alan Hernandez Alvarez A.J.HernandezAlvarez@leeds.a
c.uk

36546+44 113 34

French Academic Advice - French Year abroad  Claire Lozier C.A.Lozier@leeds.ac.uk 33483+44 113 34

French Residence Abroad Support and 
Administration

Ms Tamsin Wragg lcsresidenceabroad@leeds.ac.
uk

32199+44 113 34

Geography Module enrolment advice  Lisa Chadwick L.A.Chadwick@leeds.ac.uk 34351+44 113 34

Geography Academic Advice  Asa Roast geo-studyabroad@leeds.ac.uk 38244+44 113 34

German Residence Abroad Support and 
Administration

Ms Tamsin Wragg lcsresidenceabroad@leeds.ac.
uk

32199+44 113 34

German Academic Advice - Compulsory German 
Year Abroad

Dr Judith Eberharter J.Eberharter@leeds.ac.uk +44 113 34
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Healthcare  Amanda Harrison a.a.harrison@leeds.ac.uk 36689+44 113 34

History  General Enquiries historysya@leeds.ac.uk 36770+44 113 34

History Academic Advice  Alexia Moncrieff a.moncrieff@leeds.ac.uk +44 113 34

Italian Academic Advice - Italian Year Abroad  Simone Lomartire S.Lomartire@leeds.ac.uk +44 113 34

Italian Residence Abroad Support and 
Administration

Ms Tamsin Wragg lcsresidenceabroad@leeds.ac.
uk

32199+44 113 34

Languages, Cultures and Societies Academic Advice - Comparative 
Literature Students (on research leave 

 Jacob Blakesley J.Blakesley@leeds.ac.uk 39735+44 113 34

Languages, Cultures and Societies Academic Advice - Film Studies 
Students

 Christopher Homewood C.J.Homewood@leeds.ac.uk 33512+44 113 34

Languages, Cultures and Societies Academic Advice - Comparative 
Literature Students

 Richard Hibbitt R.Hibbitt@leeds.ac.uk 39735+44 113 34

Law Administrative  Rachael Welch lawexchange@leeds.ac.uk +44 113 34

Law Law with French/German/Hispanic Law 
contact only

Dr Chloe Wallace c.j.wallace@leeds.ac.uk 35030+44 113 34

Life Long Learning  Denise Edmunds D.Edmunds@leeds.ac.uk 33244+44 113 34

Linguistics and Phonetics Academic Advice Dr Bethan Davies B.L.Davies@leeds.ac.uk 33559+44 113 34

Mathematics Academic Advice Dr Evy Kersalé Maths-Study-
Abroad@leeds.ac.uk

35149+44 113 34

Mechanical Engineering Administration support / Module 
Enrolment Questions

Mrs Dawn Harding D.E.Harding@leeds.ac.uk 32229+44 113 34

Mechanical Engineering Academic Advice Dr Jongrae Kim menjkim@leeds.ac.uk 32218+44 113 34

Media and Communications Academic Advice  John Sinclair j.sinclair@leeds.ac.uk 35825+44 113 34

Music Academic Advice  Simon Baines S.G.Baines@leeds.ac.uk 32587+44 113 34

Performance & Cultural Industries Module enrolment advice  Emma Barker enquiries-pci@leeds.ac.uk; 
E.Barker1@leeds.ac.uk

38712+44 113 34

Performance & Cultural Industries Academic Advice Dr Phil Kiszely P.Kiszely@leeds.ac.uk 36796+44 113 34

Philosophy, Religion and History of 
Science

Academic advice for PRHS and Liberal 
Arts students

Dr Stefan Skrimshire S.Skrimshire@leeds.ac.uk 35266+44 113 34
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Physics & Astronomy Academic Advice- MPhys students  Catherine Walsh C.Walsh1@leeds.ac.uk 30958+44 113 34

Physics & Astronomy Academic Advice - all incoming 
students, outgoing BSc students

Dr Jung-uk Shim J.Shim@leeds.ac.uk 33903+44 113 34

Politics and International Studies Administrative, module enrolment  Robin Stacey R.Stacey1@leeds.ac.uk 34384+44 113 34

Politics and International Studies Academic Advice Dr James Worrall J.E.Worrall@leeds.ac.uk 34400+44 113 34

Product Design Academic Advice Dr Jongrae Kim menjkim@leeds.ac.uk 32218+44 113 34

Psychology Academic Advice  Kristine Beaulieu K.Beaulieu@leeds.ac.uk +44 113 34

Sociology and Social Policy Academic Advice  Nick Piper N.Piper@leeds.ac.uk 33214+44 113 34

Sociology and Social Policy Administrative  Robin Stacey R.Stacey1@leeds.ac.uk 37028+44 113 34

Spanish and Portuguese Residence Abroad Support and 
Administration

Ms Tamsin Wragg lcsresidenceabroad@leeds.ac.
uk

32199+44 113 34

Spanish and Portuguese Academic Advice  Bettina Hermoso-Gomez B.Hermoso-
Gomez@leeds.ac.uk

37107+44 113 34
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